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Women / XP / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Valerie Llacuna218
CGA

9.225 9.475 9.2509.325 37.275
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Presley Cash167
West Coast

9.250 8.625 9.1259.550 36.550
1 8 1 3 2 

2 

Livia Langmade219
CGA

9.000 9.325 8.9259.000 36.250
6T 2 6 9 3 

3 

Gracie Souza326
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.900 9.1009.050 36.050
6T 5 5 4 4 

4 

Elizabeth Joo337
Airborne

9.000 9.050 9.4008.100 35.550
6T 4 11T 1 5 

5 

Katy Cerrito331
Airborne

8.800 8.825 9.0508.800 35.475
12T 6 7 6T 6 

6 

Hannah Wang162
West Coast

9.175 8.025 8.8509.150 35.200
3 12 3 12 7 

7 

Natalie Masarova289
Peninsula

9.125 9.175 8.9007.750 34.950
4 3 13 10T 8 

8 

Natalie Kelly325
Dream Xtreme

8.950 8.300 9.0258.575 34.850
9 9 10 8 9 

9 

Hailey Freestone324
Dream Xtreme

8.800 8.725 8.6008.675 34.800
12T 7 9 13 10 

10 

Nathalia Jacinto336
Airborne

8.725 8.225 9.0508.775 34.775
14 10 8 6T 11 

11 

Avery Noleroth166
West Coast

8.825 7.950 8.9009.075 34.750
11 13 4 10T 12 

12 

Jessica Vaz163
West Coast

8.925 8.150 9.0757.200 33.350
10 11 14 5 13 

13 

Kylie Williams327
Dream Xtreme

9.100 7.425 8.3508.100 32.975
5 14 11T 14 14 

14 
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